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General information about company

Scrip code 542728

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE04ST01013

Name of the company

SK International Export Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy Total (AFB+C)
Promoter
(A) g‘ 7 5101954 5101954 |69.59 5101954 5101954 | 69.59
romoter
Group
(B) Public 74 2230000 2230000 |30.41 2230000 2230000 | 30.41
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 81 7331954 7331954 | 100 7331954 7331954 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 69.59 5101954
Group
B) Public 30.41 2230000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7331954
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?' Total Shareholding T\Lur;lbf; of \gotlngr:{ﬁlth;;; Idin
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | SACT €188 of securihies
fully Pa?tly shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII)
shares o Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | L g [ (VD (V)+ As a % of < g oo | Total Voting
) (VD) |(AB+C2) &Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 5101954 5101954 | 69.59 5101954 5101954 | 69.59
undivided Family
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 7 5101954 5101954 | 69.59 5101954 5101954 | 69.59
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 5101954 5101954 | 69.59 5101954 5101954 | 69.59
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 60 414000 414000 |5.65 414000 414000 |5.65
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal 10 1672000 1672000 |22.8 1672000 1672000 | 22.8
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 4 144000 144000 | 1.96 144000 144000 | 1.96
(specify)
(S3u)b'T0tal (B) 74 2230000 2230000 | 30.41 2230000 2230000 | 30.41
Total Public
Shareholding
74 2230000 2230000 | 30.41 2230000 2230000 | 30.41
B)=(B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 81 7331954 7331954 | 100 7331954 7331954 | 100
Total 81 7331954 7331954 | 100 7331954 7331954 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 69.59 5101954
(Slu)b‘T"tal A) 69.59 5101954
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.59 5101954
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5.65 414000
(a(ii)) 22.8 1672000
(e 1.96 144000
Sub-Total (B) 3041 2230000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
30.41 2230000
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7331954
)T"tal (A*B+C 100 7331954
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
@

SHRAWANKUMAR
PHOOLKUMAR
SADH

SOHIT SADH

SWARNALATA
SHRAVAN
KUMAR SADH

HITESH
SHRAWANKUMAR
SADH

VIJAY
RAKESH
SADH

PURTI
HITESH
SADH

SHILPI
SADH

PAN (II)

AAFPS2137R

AAGPS1094N

AAYPS3959A

AJBPS3405M

AYUPS4177Q

AYWPS3506R

AYWPS4814L

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
aIv)

1947077

13730

727125

2376832

9730

13730

13730

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1947077

13730

727125

2376832

9730

13730

13730

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

26.56

0.19

9.92

3242

0.13

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1947077

13730

727125

2376832

9730

13730

13730

Class egy

Total

1947077

13730

727125

2376832

9730

13730

13730

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

26.56

0.19

9.92

3242

0.13

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

26.56

0.19

9.92

3242

0.13

0.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)
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No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1947077
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13730

727125

2376832

9730

13730

13730

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5101954

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

5101954

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5101954

Class eg:y

Total

5101954

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

69.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5101954

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SWATI RITESHKUMAR SADH

ANOOP KUMAR SADH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHBPS1371E

AHHPS5154R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

126000

84000

210000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

126000

84000

210000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

126000

84000

210000

Class eg:y

Total

126000

84000

210000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.72

2.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.15

2.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

126000

84000

210000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEEPAK PANDITRAO
NIKAM

RAJESH PRAVIN
DHRUV

MEENAKSHI MARUTI
DEORE

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

ACMPN7894H

AHMPD8800G

AKLPD7935]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750000

250000

246000

1246000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

750000

250000

246000

1246000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.23

3.41

3.36

16.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit:

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

750000

250000

246000

1246000

Class eg:y

Total

750000

250000

246000

1246000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.23

3.41

3.36

16.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.23

3.41

3.36

16.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

750000

250000

246000

1246000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Clearing Non-Resident Indian

Category Members Bodies Corporate (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the WELLWORTH SHARE & STOCK Click here to go
Shareholders (I) BROKING back

PAN (1) AAACW?2850M Total

Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 2 ! ! 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 12000 120000 12000 24000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 12000 120000 12000 24000
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.16 1.64 0.16 0.32
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 12000 120000 12000 24000

Class eg:y
Total 12000 120000 12000 24000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.16 1.64 0.16 0.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 016 1.64 0.16 0.32
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 12000 120000 12000 24000
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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