General information about company					
Scrip code	542728				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE04ST01013				
Name of the company	SK International Export Limited				
Whether company is SME	Yes				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Half yearly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Г

1

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
Category		Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of se			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	5101954			5101954	69.59	5101954		5101954	69.59
(B)	Public	74	2230000			2230000	30.41	2230000		2230000	30.41
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	81	7331954			7331954	100	7331954		7331954	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Underlying assuming full Outstanding conversion of convertible convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	standing securities and as a percentage of diluted share capital)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.59					5101954
(B)	Public				30.41					2230000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7331954

[	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights he each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV)		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	5101954			5101954	69.59	5101954		5101954	69.59
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	5101954			5101954	69.59	5101954		5101954	69.59
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	5101954			5101954	69.59	5101954		5101954	69.59
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder				1	1
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	60	414000			414000	5.65	414000		414000	5.65
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	1672000			1672000	22.8	1672000		1672000	22.8
(e)	Any Other (specify)	4	144000			144000	1.96	144000		144000	1.96
Sub-Total (B) (3)		74	2230000			2230000	30.41	2230000		2230000	30.41
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		74	2230000			2230000	30.41	2230000		2230000	30.41
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	oter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		81	7331954			7331954	100	7331954		7331954	100
Total (A+B+C)		81	7331954			7331954	100	7331954		7331954	100

٦

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ
Sr. Shares Under Sr. Outsta conver	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Contracts (as a Contracts (a) Contracts (a)		As a % of total Shares held (b)		
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				69.59					5101954
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.59					5101954
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.59					5101954
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				5.65					414000
(a(ii))				22.8					1672000
(e)				1.96					144000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.41					2230000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.41					2230000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					7331954
Total (A+B+C )				100					7331954

		Ind	ividuals/Hindu	undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRAWANKUMAR PHOOLKUMAR SADH	SOHIT SADH	SWARNALATA SHRAVAN KUMAR SADH	HITESH SHRAWANKUMAR SADH	VIJAY RAKESH SADH	PURTI HITESH SADH	SHILPI SADH
PAN (II)	AAFPS2137R	AAGPS1094N	AAYPS3959A	AJBPS3405M	AYUPS4177Q	AYWPS3506R	AYWPS4814L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1947077	13730	727125	2376832	9730	13730	13730
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1947077	13730	727125	2376832	9730	13730	13730
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.56	0.19	9.92	32.42	0.13	0.19	0.19
, ,	l ting Rights held in each	class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	1947077	13730	727125	2376832	9730	13730	13730
Class eg:y							
Total	1947077	13730	727125	2376832	9730	13730	13730
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.56	0.19	9.92	32.42	0.13	0.19	0.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.56	0.19	9.92	32.42	0.13	0.19	0.19
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1947077	13730	727125	2376832	9730	13730	13730
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5101954
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5101954
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	5101954
Class eg:y	
Total	5101954
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	69.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.59
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
Number of Shares	
Number of Shares No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	
No. (a) As a % of total	5101954

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Ind	ividuals - i.Individual shareholder	s holding nominal share capita	l up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SWATI RITESHKUMAR SADH	ANOOP KUMAR SADH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHBPS1371E	AHHPS5154R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	126000	84000	210000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	126000	84000	210000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	1.15	2.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	126000	84000	210000
Class eg:y			
Total	126000	84000	210000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.72	1.15	2.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	1.15	2.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	126000	84000	210000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•
Reason for not providing PAN			

Г

1

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shar	eholders holding nomi	nal share capital in excess o	f Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEEPAK PANDITRAO NIKAM	RAJESH PRAVIN DHRUV	MEENAKSHI MARUTI DEORE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACMPN7894H	AHMPD8800G	AKLPD7935J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750000	250000	246000	1246000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750000	250000	246000	1246000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.23	3.41	3.36	16.99
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)	ł	4
Class eg: X	750000	250000	246000	1246000
Class eg:y				
Total	750000	250000	246000	1246000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.23	3.41	3.36	16.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.23	3.41	3.36	16.99
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			·
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	750000	250000	246000	1246000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		WELLWORTH SHARE & STOCK BROKING		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		AAACW2850M		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	1	3			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12000	120000	12000	24000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12000	120000	12000	24000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	1.64	0.16	0.32			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	12000	120000	12000	24000			
Class eg:y							
Total	12000	120000	12000	24000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.16	1.64	0.16	0.32			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	1.64	0.16	0.32			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12000	120000	12000	24000			

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence